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Event 141b: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 24 Alyssa POLITES (VIC) 4:42.154
Half Lap 14.124 (1)

Lap 1 23.298 23.298 (1)
Lap 2 17.144 40.442 (1)
Lap 3 17.008 57.451 (1)
Lap 4 17.130 1:14.581 (1)
Lap 5 17.148 1:31.729 (1)
Lap 6 17.314 1:49.044 (1)
Lap 7 17.345 2:06.389 (1)
Lap 8 17.248 2:23.638 (1)
Lap 9 17.243 2:40.882 (1)

Lap 10 17.367 2:58.249 (1)
Lap 11 17.487 3:15.736 (1)
Lap 12 17.347 3:33.084 (1)
Lap 13 17.264 3:50.348 (1)
Lap 14 17.452 4:07.801 (1)
Lap 15 17.286 4:25.087 (1)
Lap 16 17.067 4:42.154 (1)

2. 2 Claudia MARCKS (ACT) 4:43.940 +1.786
Half Lap 15.092 15.092 (2)

Lap 1 24.171 24.171 (2)
Lap 2 17.020 41.192 (2)
Lap 3 17.106 58.299 (2)
Lap 4 17.274 1:15.573 (2)
Lap 5 17.524 1:33.098 (2)
Lap 6 17.524 1:50.622 (2)
Lap 7 17.457 2:08.080 (2)
Lap 8 17.481 2:25.561 (2)
Lap 9 17.581 2:43.143 (2)

Lap 10 17.544 3:00.688 (2)
Lap 11 17.529 3:18.217 (2)
Lap 12 17.406 3:35.624 (2)
Lap 13 17.153 3:52.777 (2)
Lap 14 16.981 4:09.758 (2)
Lap 15 16.998 4:26.756 (2)
Lap 16 17.183 4:43.940 (2)


